CHROMSPEC™ NON-STERILE SYRINGE FILTERS
CHROMSPEC™ . . . The Name for Affordable Quality
• Ultra clean
• Autoclavable
• Fusion sealing ensures purity of filtrate and eliminates bursting
• Best combination of large surface area with minimal hold-up volume
• Durable polypropylene housing for increased solvent resistance
• Female Luer Lock inlet connection to ensure a secure fitting and a Male Slip Luer Fitting
• Individually labeled to prevent confusion or unnecessary waste
• Available in 4 mm, 13 mm and 25 mm sizes for an increased selection for your filtering needs
• Samples available
CHROMSPEC™ SYRINGE FILTERS
Size Membrane Pore Product Pkg. 100 Product Pkg. 500 Product Pkg. 1000
(mm) Type ( µm) Number Price Number Price Number Price
Pricing is subject to change without prior notice. For the most current pricing, contact the CSI Customer
Service team at 1-800-267-8103 or email sales@chromspec.com
4 Nylon 0.20 CS04N201             $106.40   CS04N202              $486.20   CS04N203               $810.40
4 Nylon 0.45 CS04N451               102.70   CS04N452                459.30   CS04N453                 810.40
4 PTFE 0.20 CS04T201               106.40   CS04T202                 486.20   CS04T203                 810.40
4 PTFE 0.45 CS04T451               106.40   CS04T452                 486.20   CS04T453                 810.40
25 Nylon 0.20 CS25N201 $140.00 CS25N202 $635.00 CS25N203           $1,050.00
25 Nylon 0.45 CS25N451 140.00 CS25N452               635.00    CS25N453             1,050.00
25 PTFE 0.20 CS25T201 140.00 CS25T202               635.00    CS25T203              1,050.00
25 PTFE 0.45 CS25T451 140.00 CS25T452               635.00    CS25T453              1,050.00
25 PVDF 0.45 CS25P451 140.00 CS25P452               635.00    CS25P453              1,050.00
13 Nylon 0.20 CS13N201 $120.00 CS13N202 $535.00    CS13N203              $920.00
13 Nylon 0.45 CS13N451 120.00 CS13N452               535.00    CS13N453                 920.00
13 PTFE 0.20 CS13T201               120.00   CS13T202                535.00    CS13T203                 920.00
13 PTFE 0.45 CS13T451               120.00   CS13T452                535.00    CS13T453                 920.00
13 PVDF 0.20 CS13P201               120.00   CS13P202                535.00    CS13P203                920.00
13 PVDF 0.45 CS13P451               120.00   CS13P452                535.00    CS13P453                920.00